10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

GCW
Bawal

GCwW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCwW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

107629

186625

153496

129790

207550

180045

119696

156262

125545

205327

167392

183615

151829

222538

246150

195260

173392

176914

Komal

RACHNA

ANSHU

NACHITA

1021450449

KASHISH

CHANCHAL

DEEPIKA

MUSKAN

NISHA KUMARI

Sakshi Chhipi

NACHITA

Himanshi chippi

LAXMI

BHOOMI

MANJU

SHAKSHI

SALONI

Father
Name

Vijay Kumar

SANJEEV
KUMAR

RAJENDER
KUMAR
SURENDER
SINGH

Rajesh

BALJEET

SATBIR

MAMAN
SINGH

RAJESH

SANJAY
SINGH

Sanjay kumar

SUBE SINGH

Kaluram
chippi

NARENDER

KUMAR
HANSA RAM

NARESH
KUMAR

SOMDUTT

RISHI
KUMAR

MobileNo

9050464510

8708961560

8901416407

7015889083

9992616544

9813528737

9671145700

8168972056

9813655656

9466808282

9728185857

9466666243

9354697845

9306315013

9466716095

9034635747

9671216900

9306503016
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36

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

Course Name

Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

187915

142942

227166

110037

164524

245909

230803

244624

231614

105579

175146

102477

145250

214875

175710

213102

102640

252722

PREETI

MONIKA

MAHIMA

EKTA

SAKINA

Pooja Kumari

SAPNA

SNEHA

Nisha

SIDHHI

PAYAL

Riya

PAYAL

DEEPIKA

KAVITA

PRATIGYA

NIDHI

POOJA

Father
Name

RAJBIR
SINGH

DEEPAK

RAKESH

KARAN
SINGH

VIJAY

Subhash

SUNIL
KUMAR

PARVEEN
KUMAR

Dalip Singh

ANIL KUMAR

MUKESH
KUMAR

Monu

ANIL

ANIL

SUMER
SINGH

Prem Singh

SATISH
KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR

MobileNo

8295255462

7988247251

8816095293

9518263619

8930079025

9812422607

8168558282

8685055857

9466433054

7015215049

7082936983

7206005149

8053106748

8222862439

9518457514

9518074510

8295685789

9468185556
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GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

Course Name

Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

160926

187749

194474

124709

245953

111820

227648

187702

234694

248564

145304

205051

161109

121670

200504

122452

134312

186033

Neha

KARISHMA

NISHA

NEETU

NISHU

KANCHAN

KUMARI

PRIYANKA

Nisha

EKTA

SONIA

PAYAL

ANITA

Nachita

KUSUM

SANJANA

KHUSHI

PREETI

MEENAKSHI

Father
Name

Rajesh
MAHESH
HUKAM
CHAND
MANOJ
RANSINGH
PRAKASH

CHAND

ASHOK
KUMAR

Mukesh

Kumar

KULDEEP

MUKESH

MAHIPAL

BANE SINGH

Rajesh

MANGE RAM

RAJKUMAR

LAXMI

NARAIN

SATYAPAL

JASBIR
SINGH

MobileNo

9466407137

8307052217

9812643182

7376201294

9813137105

9468250371

8059483347

9991646626

7056593518

9466359513

8571079567

9466251870

9467942092

9817453298

7015570507

8059764189

9812817717

9729591334
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GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

Course Name

Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

186522

193777

142431

219020

246128

140328

211905

110878

225899

233676

193305

216849

168593

173625

190396

196219

154721

133101

NISHU

MUSKAN YADAV

Annu

RAKHI

SARIKA

ANSUIYA KUMARI

NEETU

SANJEETA

KIRAN KUMARI

SHALLU

MONIKA KUMARI

UJJAWAL

PRIYA

SAPNA

Nitika

POOJA

MADHU

VANSHIKA

Father
Name

GOPAL

SINGH

YOGENDER
KUMAR

Pravinder

SATBIR

RANBIR
SINGH

YOGESH
KUMAR

MANOJ
KUMAR

KARAN
SINGH

SANJAY

BHUPENDER
SHARMA

SURAJBHAN

MURARI LAL

DINESH

KUMAR

NARESH

Ramesh

Chand

JASWANT

BABU LAL

SANTOSH
KUMAR

MobileNo

9812153864

8901069441

9034899673

7404383091

9812972337

9350769084

8278989439

8168914694

8059253150

7372959569

9050336841

8053831321

9499330447

9518278372

8818051306

8053075861

9350881563

8397048022
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87

88

89

90

GCW
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GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

GCW
Bawal

Course Name

Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

172401

186695

154065

103982

190770

211149

240782

168968

172571

253317

191897

125550

163532

247907

141001

177145

152198

158208

DEEPIKA

MUSKAN

SONIYA

JYOTI

KHUSHI

SANGEETA

MUSKAN

LALITA

KANIKA

VARSHA

NITU

KUNJAL

Anita

JYOTI KUMARI

PRIYANKA

GAUTAM

MINAKSHI

EKTA

Father
Name

LEKHRAJ

SHER SINGH

SURENDER
SINGH ALIAS
SUNDER
SINGH

RAJESH

KUMAR

DULI CHAND

RAJESH

SUNDER LAL

ROOPCHAND

MAHTAB

AMIT KUMAR

GAJE SINGH

KULDEEP

Hemraj

BHIM SINGH

SANJAY

SINGH

MAHENDER
SINGH

JAGDISH

SUNIL DUTT

MobileNo

9812475619

9991159266

9485999288

9518877959

8307816375

8930555757

8708632685

9050728858

9812976214

7988663161

9053156416

8570875787

9992154694

9053573446

9992670342

7056513076

9468211453

7988279471



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo

Name

Science,History)
91 GCW Bachelor of Arts 184539 BHARTI BANSHI LAL 9671518676 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
92 GCW Bachelor of Arts 134164 Tanisha Lokesh 8396861873 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
93 GCW Bachelor of Arts 174485 PRIYA YADRAM 9499301743 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

94 GCW Bachelor of Arts 157106 NIKHIL KUMARI BALJEET 9812576632 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political SINGH
Science,History)
95 GCW Bachelor of Arts 157610 SANIA KUMARI SUNIL DUTT 9812256584 F

Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
96 GCW Bachelor of Arts 109093 DEEPIKA RAJU 8396918137 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
97 GCW Bachelor of Arts 119071 AARTI HEMANT 8607627454 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
98 GCW Bachelor of Arts 176179 MONI RAJEEV 9350574861 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

99 GCW Bachelor of Arts 245864 NEHA SUNIL 8901743458 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political KUMAR
Science,History)
100 GCW Bachelor of Arts 116840 VANDNA SANJEEV 8053949388 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political KUMAR
Science,Economics)
101 GCW Bachelor of Arts 226591 Seema Kumari Mam Chand 9671360519 F

Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

102 GCW Bachelor of Arts 120028 MANISHA VINOD 8683051318 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political KUMAR
Science,History)
103 GCW Bachelor of Arts 226100 PRIYANKA RAMSHARAN 7082730324 F

Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
104 GCW Bachelor of Arts 209793 SUBHANTA SHIV KUMAR 8168376907 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
105 GCW Bachelor of Arts 119934 KOMAL SANJAY 9499197157 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
106 GCW Bachelor of Arts 136639 JYOTI LAL SINGH 8307781714 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
107 GCW Bachelor of Arts 188857 sonu santpal 8683828147 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

108 GCW Bachelor of Arts 187613 jiya satyawan 8003640111 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo

Name

Science,History)

109 GCW Bachelor of Arts 210603 DEEPIKA RAM RATAN 8278155173 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
110 GCW Bachelor of Arts 181371 CHANCHAL NEMI CHAND 8950737556 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
111 GCW Bachelor of Arts 209525 KHUSHI BHARAT 8930061120 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
112 GCW Bachelor of Arts 250385 usha prakash 8607591783 F
Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

113 GCW Bachelor of Arts 138434 SHALU MAHENDER 7988923657 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political SINGH
Science,History)
114 GCW Bachelor of Arts 198084 RITIKA CHARAN 9485705271 F
Bawal  (English,Hindi,Political SINGH
Science,History)
115 GCW Bachelor of Arts 246903 ANKITA MOHAN LAL 7410909494 F

Bawal (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)



